Total Buyers:

Total Cattle & Calves:

Sale Notes:

Comanche Livestock Exchange Market Report 04-06-2019

Sale Day

Saturday At

Sale Date: April 6th, 2019

68
362

Total Sellers:

Last Week:

VIO (1
ﬁvla[‘ﬂ_ﬁ?

Noon
7456 HWY 67/377 - P.O. Box 117, Comanche, Texas
Phone: (325)-356-5231 ~ Fax: (325)-356-5233

75
583

Market very active with good demand on replacement cows and pairs.

Sale Compared To Last Week:

Bulk Supply Of Sale:

Cow & Calf Pairs:
Good:

Plain:

Cows:

Utility:

Few High Dressing:
Cutters:

Canners:

Old Shell:

Stockers:

Steers:

300# & Under
300 - 400 #
400 - 500 #
500 - 600 #
600 - 700 #

700% & Up

Heifers:

300# & Under
300 - 400 #
400 - 500 #

500 - 600 #

Feeder Steers & Heifers

Feeder Steers & Heifers:
Slaughter Cows

Slaughter Bulls

Feeder Cattle Accounted For 60% Of The Sale.

Steady to 4 Higher

2-6 Higher

4-8 Higher

Slaughter Cows & Bulls Accounted For 40% Of The Sale.

In The Feeder Supply: Steers 60% and Heifers 40%

1200-1575
800-1100

50-52
56

52-54
44-48
26-34
70-89

Med. & Large #1
214-222
205-217
168-185
160-175
137-153

109-125

Med. & Large #1
178-190
170-185
160-171
138-156

Bred Cows:
Good:

Plain:

Bulls:

Bologna:

Few High Dressing:
Stockers:

Utility:

Med. & Large #2
130-190
164-190
121-146
109-138
102-130

90-108

Med. & Large #2
132-156
115-159
107-140
109-134
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950-1300
750-875

64-69
71
No Test

54-62

Med. & Large #3
47-95

50-118

55-106

50-100

67-90

38-80

Med. & Large #3
85-118

60-100

50-94

60-100
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600 - 700 # 120-134 110-116
700# & Up 106-113 99-105
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