

Sale Day Saturday At Noon 7456 HWY 67/377 - P.O. Box 117, Comanche, Texas Phone: (325)-356-5231 ~ Fax: (325)-356-5233

Sale Date: April 6th, 2019

 Total Buyers:
 68
 Total Sellers:
 75

 Total Cattle & Calves:
 362
 Last Week:
 583

Sale Notes: Market very active with good demand on replacement cows and pairs.

Sale Compared To Last Week: Feeder Steers & Heifers: Steady to 4 Higher

Slaughter Cows 2-6 Higher

Slaughter Bulls 4-8 Higher

50-94

60-100

Bulk Supply Of Sale: Feeder Steers & Heifers

Feeder Cattle Accounted For 60% Of The Sale.

Slaughter Cows & Bulls Accounted For 40% Of The Sale.

In The Feeder Supply: Steers 60% and Heifers 40%

Cow & Calf Pairs:		Bred Cows:	
Good:	1200-1575	Good:	950-1300
Plain:	800-1100	Plain:	750-875
Cows:		Bulls:	
Utility:	50-52	Bologna:	64-69
Few High Dressing:	56	Few High Dressing:	71
Cutters:	52-54	Stockers:	No Test
Canners:	44-48	Utility:	54-62
Old Shell:	26-34		
Stockers:	70-89		

Steers:	Med. & Large #1	Med. & Large #2	Med. & Large #3
300# & Under	214-222	130-190	47-95
300 - 400 #	205-217	164-190	50-118
400 - 500 #	168-185	121-146	55-106
_500 - 600 #	160-175	109-138	50-100
600 - 700 #	137-153	102-130	67-90
700# & Up	109-125	90-108	38-80
Heifers:	Med. & Large #1	Med. & Large #2	Med. & Large #3
300# & Under	178-190	132-156	85-118
300 - 400 #	170-185	115-159	60-100

107-140

109-134

400 - 500 #

500 - 600 #

160-171

138-156

 600 - 700 #
 120-134
 110-116
 95-109

 700# & Up
 106-113
 99-105
 80-98

Review Our Privacy Policy | Contact Webmaster
This Page Was Last Updated Friday, September 16, 2016 09:37 AM
This Page And All Content Of This Website Protected Under Copyright © 2004, 2005, 2006
Comanche Livestock Exchange L.L.C. - Live Texas Cattle Auction

Comanche Livestock Exchange is listed in the <u>Auction Guide</u> & <u>Dharoo - Shopping Directory</u>